250A 415V 3 Pole Load Break Switch
- Rated Current; 250A
- Rated Voltage; 415V
- DIN rail Mountable
- Rated Impulse withstand Voltage; 4kV
- Safe Isolation of main circuit
- Fits directly to eureka 250A EMS Style chassis
- Padlockable (EUR-3-250PD-Padlock attachment)
- Design and tested in accordance with IEC 60947-3:2008
- Compliances: RoHS
N.A.W. Controls Pty. Ltd.
Telephone: (03) 9464 6555
Eureka 250A Load break Switch Datasheet
August 2023
Catalogue number:  EUR-3-250
Eureka 250A 415V 3 Pole Load Break Switch
Dimensions
Manufacturer Eureka
Product Range Eureka Compact Load Break Switch
Utilisation Category AC-23A
Rated Operational Voltage Ue 415 V
Rated Operational Current Ie 250 A
Rated Frequency 50 Hz
Rated Insulation Voltage Ui 500V
Rated Impulse withstand Voltage Uimp 4kV AC peak
Rated Duty Uninterrupted
Rated Short-time Withstand Current Icw 3kA for 1s
Rated Short Circuit Making Capacity Icm 5kA
Electro-mechanical endurance 10000 cycles
Standards Compliances IEC 60947-3:2008+A1:2012+A2:2015
Properties